
The TecLines TLH007 speaker stands are the perfect choice for positioning Sonos Era 100 and Era 300 speakers securely 

and stylishly, without the need to drill holes into the wall. Specially designed for these models, the 72 cm stands ensure 

optimal speaker height, delivering an immersive sound experience at ear level. The sleek, discreet design in black or 

white blends seamlessly into any home decor. With integrated cable management, unsightly wires are neatly concealed, 

offering a tidy, stylish appearance ideal for any room, including living rooms or offices. TecLines – Intelligent technology 

by creative minds. 
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Description

Key features

Suitable for:

Number of stands:

Height adjustable:

Stand ø :

Load capacity:

Stand / pole ø:

Speaker connection:

Cable management:

Colour:

Sonos Era 100 & Sonos Era 300 

2

682 - 1083 mm

300 mm

5 kg

32 mm

M5

Yes

Black | White 

TLH007 2x speaker stand Sonos Era 100 / 300 height-
adjustable


